
What is the volume of Cogent HPLC columns - FAQ

Use this chart for approximate answers to that question or click on the link

below for other ID and Length:

Calculate your own

4.6mm ID

50mm Long

75mm Long

100mmLong

150mmLong

250mmLong

Volume

0.83ml

1.25ml

1.66ml

2.49ml

4.15ml

Printed from the Chrom Resource Center

Copyright 2025, All Rights Apply

MicroSolv Technology Corporation

9158 Industrial Blvd. NE, Leland, NC 28451

 Tel: (732) 380-8900

Fax: (910) 769-9435

Email: customers@mtc-usa.com

Website: www.mtc-usa.com

https://www.mtc-usa.com/calc_hCVV
https://www.mtc-usa.com/typec_about
https://www.mtc-usa.com/typec_about

