

## What is the volume of Cogent HPLC columns - FAQ

Use this chart for approximate answers to that question or click on the link below for other ID and Length:

<u>Calculate your own</u>

4.6mm ID	Volume
50mm Long	0.83ml
75mm Long	1.25ml
100mmLong	1.66ml
150mmLong	2.49ml
250mmLong	4.15ml



Printed from the Chrom Resource Center Copyright 2025, All Rights Apply **MicroSolv Technology Corporation** 9158 Industrial Blvd. NE, Leland, NC 28451 Tel: (732) 380-8900 Fax: (910) 769-9435 Email: customers@mtc-usa.com

Website: www.mtc-usa.com